L - TECH
The color trims gives an additional decorative element to the LED Retrofit fixtures.
Simple fixings make it easy to install. Available in round and square LED Retrofit.
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact/Phone:
Retrofit Accessories Trim Color Ring

LR40RD-BZ 4" Round Color Smooth Ring / Bronze
LR40RD-SN 4" Round Color Smooth Ring / Satin Nickel
ORDERING INFORMATION
LR40RD-CH 4" Round Color Smooth Ring / Chrome
4 inch Square Ring
Model No. Description
LR40SQ-W 4" Square Color Smooth Ring / White
LR40SQ-B 4" Square Color Smooth Ring / Black
LR40SQ-BZ 4" Square Color Smooth Ring / Bronze
LR40SQ-SN 4" Square Color Smooth Ring / Satin Nickel
LR40SQ-CH 4" Square Color Smooth Ring / Chrome
5/6 inch Round Ring
Model No. Description
LR56RD-W 5/6" Round Color Smooth Ring / White
LR56RD-B 5/6" Round Color Smooth Ring / Black